DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT®D)

STORTHWOOD HOUSING MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

STORWOOD FARMING LIMITED

STORWOOD GAME FARM LIMITED

STORWOOD GAME SHOOTING LIMITED

STORY B LIMITED

STORY DECORATORS LIMITED

STORYTREE LIMITED

STORYTREE LIMITED

ST OSWALDS PARK (GLOUCESTER)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

ST OSWALDS PARK (GLOUCESTER)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

ST. OSWINS (TYNEMOUTH) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

ST. OSWINS (TYNEMOUTH) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

STOURBRIDGE RADIO GROUP LIMITED

STOURBRIDGE RADIO GROUP LIMITED

STOURBRIDGE TURNING & GRINDING
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED

STOURBRIDGE TURNING & GRINDING
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED

STOURBRIDGE TURNING & GRINDING
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED

STOURBRIDGE TURNING & GRINDING
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED

STOUR BUSINESS SUPPORT LIMITED

STOUR BUSINESS SUPPORT LIMITED

STOUR FESTIVAL COMPANY LIMITED(THE)

STOURPORT PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED

STOUR SUDBURY LIMITED

STOUR SUDBURY LIMITED

STOURTON GROUP LTD

STOURVALE ASSOCIATES LIMITED

STOURVALE ASSOCIATES LIMITED

STOURWAY LIMITED

STOUTIMBERS LIMITED

STOVART LIMITED

THE STOVER CANAL TRUST

STOWAWAY LIMITED

STOWAWAY LIMITED

STOWAWAY LIMITED

STOWBARN LIMITED

STOW BEECHES MANAGEMENT COMPANY LTD

STOWBRIDGE CONVEYORS LIMITED

STOWCREST LIMITED

STOWE ADVISORY SERVICES LIMITED

STOWE ADVISORY SERVICES LIMITED

STOWEMASTER LIMITED

STOWEMASTER LIMITED

STOWEMASTER LIMITED

STOWEY BREWERY LIMITED

STOWEY BREWERY LIMITED

STOWEY BREWERY LIMITED

STOW HATCHERIES LIMITED

01646035

06569346
04744295
06569336
05703799
06667587
06749200
06749200
06785307

06785307

04495859

04495859

05660740
05660740
06777118

06777118

06777118

06777118

07105882
07105882
00818973
03005463
04309607
04309607
04698783
07122352
07122352
03575509
01409377
03306147
05835573
04965141
04965141
04965141
05651558
03671022
04651531
06782808
03897036
03897036
05967731
05967731
05967731
05637389
05637389
05637389
05658405

(02

(01)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(€3)
(02)
€2

€2)
€2
(EL)

(€3)
(02)
€3)

€3
€3)
©2)

(€2)
(€2)
(01)
(01)
(€3)
(€2)
(01)
(B1)
(1)
(©1)
(01)
(01)
(b1)
(€3)
(02)
(€3)
(02)
(®1)
(01)
(02)
(02)
(€3)
(02)
(€3)
(€3)
(02)
(€3)
(€3)
(®2)

11/01/2010

10/01/2010
10/01/2010
10/01/2010
06/01/2010
0870172010
08/01/2010
08/01/2010
06/01/2010

06/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010

07/01/2010
07/01/2010
1270172010

12/01/2010

1270172010

12/01/2010

1170172010
11/01/2010
06/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
0970172010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
0970172010
0870172010
08/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
07/01/2010
0970172010
11/01/2010
0670172010
12/701/2010
12/01/2010
06/01/2010
06/01/2010
06/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
07/01/2010

STORT BUILDERS LIMITED

STOW HATCHERIES LIMITED

STOWLIN SPECIALISED CHEMICALS
LIMITED

STOWLIN SPECIALISED CHEMICALS
LIMITED

STOWMARKET EXHAUST & TYRE CENTRE
LIMITED

STOW VEHICLE MOVEMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

STOW VEHICLE MOVEMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

STOW WEST END PARTNERSHIP GP LIMITED

STOW WEST END PARTNERSHIP GP LIMITED

ST PANCRAS HOTELS GROUP LIMITED

ST PANCRAS HOTELS GROUP LIMITED

ST. PAULS ADVICE CENTRE

ST PAUL"S COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIP
(WILLINGTON QUAY)

ST PAUL"S COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIP
(WILLINGTON QUAY)

ST PAUL"S ON-THE-GREEN (HAYWARDS
HEATH) MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITE

ST PAUL"S PARISH HALL MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

ST. PAUL"S PLACE (WINCHESTER)
LIMITED

ST PAUL"S PRINTERS LIMITED

ST PAULS ROAD CLEPHANE ROAD RTM
COMPANY LIMITED

ST. PAULS SQUARE DENTAL PRACTICE
LIMITED

THE ST. PETER FOUNDATION FOR

RESEARCH, DEVELOPMENT AND |
INNOVATION LIMITED

THE ST. PETER FOUNDATION FOR

RESEARCH, DEVELOPMENT AND |
INNOVATION LIMITED

ST. PETER"S BOURNE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY

ST. PETER"S
COMPANY

ST. PETER"S
COMPANY

ST. PETER"S
COMPANY

ST. PETER"S
COMPANY

ST PETER"S COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
TRUST

ST. PETERS COMMUNITY SHOP LIMITED

ST. PETERS COMMUNITY SHOP LIMITED

ST. PETERS COMMUNITY SHOP LIMITED

ST. PETER"S COURT (BEXHILL) LIMITED

ST. PETER"S HALL MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ST. PETER"S HALL MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BOURNE MANAGEMENT

BOURNE MANAGEMENT

BOURNE MANAGEMENT

BOURNE MANAGEMENT

02650901
05658405
01557285
01557285
01805833
05298651
05298651
07120431
07120431
06999985
06999985
03920535
07121207
07121207
06219302
05739896
02175884

03663602
06901789

06487101

07121486

07121486

04616145
04616145
04616145
04616145
04616145
05551856
03150567
03150567
03150567
04590116

06752366
06752366

(1)
(€3)
€3
©2)
€2
€3
(®2)
(€1)
(B1)
(€2)
(€2)
(01)
(B1)
(%))
€2
1)
€3

(®1)
€2

(CIY)
(D)

(B1)

€3
€3
€3
€3
€3
€2
(€2)
(€2)
(€2
(€2)

(€3)
©2)

0870172010
07/01/2010
11/01/2010
12/01/2010
07/01/2010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
0870172010
08/01/2010
06/01/2010
06/01/2010
0870172010
10/01/2010
10/01/2010
12/01/2010
07/01/2010
08/01/2010

07/01/2010
12/01/2010

07/01/2010

11/01/2010

1170172010

11/01/2010
11/01/2010
1170172010
12/01/2010
1170172010
07/01/2010
06/01/2010
06/01/2010
06/01/2010
11/01/2010

08/01/2010
08/01/2010



