DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
STORTHWOOD HOUSING MANAGEMENT	01646035	(D2)	11/01/2010	STORT BUILDERS LIMITED	02650901	(D1)	08/01/2010
COMPANY LIMITED	01010033	(DZ)	11/01/2010	STOW HATCHERIES LIMITED	05658405		07/01/2010
STORWOOD FARMING LIMITED	06569346	(D1)	10/01/2010	STOWLIN SPECIALISED CHEMICALS	01557285		11/01/2010
STORWOOD GAME FARM LIMITED	04744295	, ,	10/01/2010	LIMITED	01007200	(00)	11,01,2010
STORWOOD GAME SHOOTING LIMITED	06569336		10/01/2010	STOWLIN SPECIALISED CHEMICALS	01557285	(D2)	12/01/2010
STORY B LIMITED	05703799	, ,	06/01/2010	LIMITED	01007200	(22)	12,01,2010
STORY DECORATORS LIMITED	06667587		08/01/2010	STOWMARKET EXHAUST & TYRE CENTRE	01805833	(C2)	07/01/2010
STORYTREE LIMITED	06749200	, ,	08/01/2010	LIMITED	01005055	(02)	0,,01,1010
STORYTREE LIMITED	06749200	, ,	08/01/2010	STOW VEHICLE MOVEMENT SERVICES	05298651	(C3)	11/01/2010
ST OSWALDS PARK (GLOUCESTER)	06785307		06/01/2010	LIMITED		(/	,,,
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	00,0000,	(02)	00,01,2010	STOW VEHICLE MOVEMENT SERVICES	05298651	(D2)	11/01/2010
ST OSWALDS PARK (GLOUCESTER)	06785307	(C2)	06/01/2010	LIMITED		(,	,,,
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED		(- ,	, . ,	STOW WEST END PARTNERSHIP GP LIMITED	07120431	(C1)	08/01/2010
ST. OSWINS (TYNEMOUTH) MANAGEMENT	04495859	(C2)	07/01/2010	STOW WEST END PARTNERSHIP GP LIMITED		, - ,	08/01/2010
COMPANY LIMITED		(,	.,, .,,	ST PANCRAS HOTELS GROUP LIMITED	06999985		06/01/2010
ST. OSWINS (TYNEMOUTH) MANAGEMENT	04495859	(E1)	07/01/2010	ST PANCRAS HOTELS GROUP LIMITED	06999985	, - ,	06/01/2010
COMPANY LIMITED		, ,	, , , , , ,	ST. PAULS ADVICE CENTRE	03920535	, ,	08/01/2010
STOURBRIDGE RADIO GROUP LIMITED	05660740	(C3)	07/01/2010		07121207		10/01/2010
STOURBRIDGE RADIO GROUP LIMITED	05660740	, ,	07/01/2010	(WILLINGTON QUAY)		, ,	
STOURBRIDGE TURNING & GRINDING	06777118	, ,	12/01/2010	ST PAUL'S COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIP	07121207	(C1)	10/01/2010
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED		(/	,,	(WILLINGTON QUAY)		(/	,,
STOURBRIDGE TURNING & GRINDING	06777118	(C3)	12/01/2010	ST PAUL'S ON-THE-GREEN (HAYWARDS	06219302	(C2)	12/01/2010
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED		(/		HEATH) MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITE		(-)	
STOURBRIDGE TURNING & GRINDING	06777118	(C3)	12/01/2010	ST PAUL'S PARISH HALL MANAGEMENT	05739896	(D1)	07/01/2010
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED				LIMITED			
STOURBRIDGE TURNING & GRINDING	06777118	(D2)	12/01/2010	ST. PAUL'S PLACE (WINCHESTER)	02175884	(C3)	08/01/2010
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED		, ,		LIMITED		(,	
STOUR BUSINESS SUPPORT LIMITED	07105882	(C2)	11/01/2010	ST PAUL'S PRINTERS LIMITED	03663602	(D1)	07/01/2010
STOUR BUSINESS SUPPORT LIMITED	07105882		11/01/2010	ST PAULS ROAD CLEPHANE ROAD RTM	06901789		12/01/2010
STOUR FESTIVAL COMPANY LIMITED (THE)	00818973		06/01/2010	COMPANY LIMITED			
STOURPORT PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED	03005463	(D1)	12/01/2010	ST. PAULS SQUARE DENTAL PRACTICE	06487101	(D1)	07/01/2010
STOUR SUDBURY LIMITED	04309607	(C3)	12/01/2010	LIMITED			
STOUR SUDBURY LIMITED	04309607	(C2)	12/01/2010	THE ST. PETER FOUNDATION FOR	07121486	(C1)	11/01/2010
STOURTON GROUP LTD	04698783	(D1)	09/01/2010	RESEARCH, DEVELOPMENT AND I			
STOURVALE ASSOCIATES LIMITED	07122352	(B1)	12/01/2010	INNOVATION LIMITED			
STOURVALE ASSOCIATES LIMITED	07122352	(C1)	12/01/2010	THE ST. PETER FOUNDATION FOR	07121486	(B1)	11/01/2010
STOURWAY LIMITED	03575509	(D1)	12/01/2010	RESEARCH, DEVELOPMENT AND I			
STOUTIMBERS LIMITED	01409377	(D1)	09/01/2010	INNOVATION LIMITED			
STOVART LIMITED	03306147	(D1)	08/01/2010	ST. PETER'S BOURNE MANAGEMENT	04616145	(C3)	11/01/2010
THE STOVER CANAL TRUST	05835573	(D1)	08/01/2010	COMPANY			
STOWAWAY LIMITED	04965141	(C3)	12/01/2010	ST. PETER'S BOURNE MANAGEMENT	04616145	(C3)	11/01/2010
STOWAWAY LIMITED	04965141	(D2)	12/01/2010	COMPANY			
STOWAWAY LIMITED	04965141	(C3)	12/01/2010	ST. PETER'S BOURNE MANAGEMENT	04616145	(C3)	11/01/2010
STOWBARN LIMITED	05651558	(D2)	07/01/2010	COMPANY			
STOW BEECHES MANAGEMENT COMPANY LTD	03671022	(D1)	09/01/2010	ST. PETER'S BOURNE MANAGEMENT	04616145	(C3)	12/01/2010
STOWBRIDGE CONVEYORS LIMITED	04651531	(D1)	11/01/2010	COMPANY			
STOWCREST LIMITED	06782808	(D2)	06/01/2010	ST. PETER'S BOURNE MANAGEMENT	04616145	(C3)	11/01/2010
STOWE ADVISORY SERVICES LIMITED	03897036	(D2)	12/01/2010	COMPANY			
STOWE ADVISORY SERVICES LIMITED	03897036	(C3)	12/01/2010	ST PETER'S COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT	05551856	(C2)	07/01/2010
STOWEMASTER LIMITED	05967731	(D2)	06/01/2010	TRUST			
STOWEMASTER LIMITED	05967731	(C3)	06/01/2010	ST. PETERS COMMUNITY SHOP LIMITED	03150567	(C2)	06/01/2010
STOWEMASTER LIMITED	05967731	(C3)	06/01/2010	ST. PETERS COMMUNITY SHOP LIMITED	03150567	(C2)	06/01/2010
STOWEY BREWERY LIMITED	05637389	(D2)	12/01/2010	ST. PETERS COMMUNITY SHOP LIMITED	03150567	(C2)	06/01/2010
STOWEY BREWERY LIMITED	05637389	(C3)	12/01/2010	ST. PETER'S COURT (BEXHILL) LIMITED	04590116	(C2)	11/01/2010
STOWEY BREWERY LIMITED	05637389	(C3)	12/01/2010	ST. PETER'S HALL MANAGEMENT LIMITED	06752366	(C3)	08/01/2010
STOW HATCHERIES LIMITED	05658405	(D2)	07/01/2010	ST. PETER'S HALL MANAGEMENT LIMITED	06752366	(D2)	08/01/2010